	DOC # 766114 06/28/2010 10:58AM Deputy: GB OFFICIAL RECORD
APN# : 1420-28-310-006	Requested By: Requested By: WESTERN TITLE COMPANY Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder
Recording Requested By: Western Title Company, Inc.	Karen Ellison - Recorder Page: 1 of 2 Fee: 15.00 BK-610 PG-5437 RPTT: 0.00
Escrow No.: 033330-JWN	
When Recorded Mail To: Lafayette Financial 1427 Finley Lane	
Alamo, CA 94507	
Mail Tax Statements to: (deeds only)	
	(space above for Recorder's use only)
I the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby	
submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or persons. (Per NRS 239B.030)	
Signature J. Nabicht Escrow Officer	
J. Napient	Estiow Officer
Request for Notice	

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 (additional recording fee applies)

RECORDING REQUESTED BY Western Title Company

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

LAFAYETTE FINANCIAL 1427 FINLEY LANE ALAMO, CA 94507

Loan No. 613 Esc. No. 033330-JWN



BK-610 PG-5438

766114 Page: 2 of 2 06/28/2010

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDERS USE

REQUEST FOR NOTICE

Under Section 2924b CIVIL CODE

In accordance with Section 2924b, Civil Code, request is hereby made that a copy of any Notice of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under the Deed of Trust recorded as Document No. 0679283 on Jul 11, 2006, Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada, and executed by Constance A. Duster, an unmarried woman, and Bret C. Duster, an unmmaried man, together as joint tenants, as Trustor, in which Wells Fargo Bank N.A. is named as Beneficiary, and American Securities Company of Nevada, as Trustee be mailed to:

> Alamo Mortgage Group Inc. c/o LAFAYETTE FINANCIAL 1427 FINLEY LANE ALAMO, CA 94507

Donald Powell / Date

State of California

Personally appeared

County of Contra Costa

June 18, 2010 before me,

Date

Wayne Powell

Donald Powell

Here insert Name and Title of the Officer

Name(s) of signer(s)

WAYNE POWELL COMM. # 1824197 OTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA CONTRA COSTA COUNTY My COMM. Exp. Nov. 23, 2012

Place Notary Seal Above

who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument

1 certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official soal.

Signature